

~
SLP(Crl.)No. 2514 OF 2001

ITEM No.18

Court No.10

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2514/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2001 in CRLR 812/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RENU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIRUDH @ KAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Aditya Kumar Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr.Bharat Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.KTS Tulsi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Steps for fresh service on respondent No.3 be
taken within three weeks. Dasti service in addition is
permitted.

In the meantime, counter affidavit will be filed
by respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

The case will be listed after service is complete
on respondent No.3.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S.Malkani)
Court Master